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CORRIGENDUM

Advt. No. BSSS_PMJAY-2/2019

EXTENSION OF DATE FOR RECRUITMENT OF MANAGER — LEVEL POSTS FOR BIHAR SWASTHYA SURAKSHA

SAMITI UNDER AB-PMJAY ON CONTRACTUAL BASIS

Bihar Swasthya Suraksha Samiti (BSSS) has invited applications for the appointment of 9 Manager-level and one legal advisor posts

on contractual basis, initially for 3 years or more depending on candidate’s satisfactory performance, continuance of the programme

and sanction of the post under AB-PMIJAY through SHA.

The advertisement was posted on official website www.statehealthsocietybihar.org on 19 March 2019 and published in

newspaper with PR No.: 19401 (Health) 2018-19.

Online application will now be available from 20 April 2019 and should be submitted online by 12 May 2019 by

5:00 p.m. The revised dates and details for interviews for the posts are listed below:

I. Details of the posts are given below*:

S. No. Name of Post** Date of Interview
1 HR Manager 21 May 2019 (Tuesday)
2 Procurement Manager 24 May 2019 (Friday)
3 Legal Advisor 28 May 2019 (Tuesday)
4 Finance Manager 30 May 2019 (Thursday)
3 Grievances Manager 03 June 2019 (Monday)
6 Monitoring & Evaluation Manager 06 June 2019 (Thursday)
i Capacity Building (CB) & Information Education & Communication 11 June 2019 (Tuesday)
(IEC) Manager
8 Quality Assurance Manager 14 June 2019 (Friday)
9 | IT Manager 19 June 2019 (Wednesday)
10 Database Administrator 24 June 2019 (Monday)
i

*In case, any holiday declared on the date of interview, the interviews will be conducted on the next working day. Also, in case of any
dispute of receipt of applications, the final decision will be taken by CEQ, BSSS.

* *Plegse note that a candidate can apply to a single post only, in case applies for more than one post, fhe/he will be considered for

only one suitable post as per BSSS decision
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